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RED, 
WHITE ou 
BLACK,

color 
obeys to your every desire

Luminous, 
its lacquered piano type finish will add the most elegant  of 
touches to your interior

Compact, 
color color is the dream partner for all of your musical moments

High performing, 
its components are all products of T R I A N G L E research

Complete, 
color creates an audio video system of great balance and precision

Affordable, 
color lets you in to discover the T R I A N G L E sound



THE FLOORSTANDER
color

Compact and hi-tech, the color  floorstander offers 
you magnificent sound sensations. Its two 16cm bass 
loudspeakers provide powerful and dynamic bass. 
The development of its components such as the filter 
and loudspeakers has benefitted from technological 
progress made by the latest Magellan program. 
The color floorstander lets you in to discover the 
quality of T R I A N G L E sound.

90 dB/2.83V/1m

45 Hz – 24 KHz (+/- 3 dB)

100 W

200 W

3

6 Ω

3,9 Ω

400 Hz

3,0 KHz

965 x 188 x 275 mm

15,50 kg

sensitivity 

bandwidth

power handling

repetitive peak power

number of channels

nominal impedance

minimum impedance

frequency roll-off- bass

frequency roll-off - treble

dimensions (HxWxD)

weight



THE BOOKSHELF SPEAKER
color

This speaker is fitted with the latest loudspeakers 
developed by T R I A N G L E , and you will be 
surprised by their pioneering design and vitality. 
The sound produced by the titanium tweeter is of such 
subtlety that it gives a whole new meaning to the word 
sound “detail”. 
The color bookshelf speaker easily sets the tempo for 
all musical genres.

90 dB/2.83V/1m

80 Hz – 24 KHz (+/- 3 dB)

50 W

100 W

2

6 Ω

4,5 Ω

400 Hz

3,0 KHz

290 x 165 x 240 mm

4,50 kg

sensitivity 

bandwidth

power handling

repetitive peak power

number of channels

nominal impedance

minimum impedance

frequency roll-off- bass

frequency roll-off - treble

dimensions (HxWxD)

weight



THE CENTER CHANNEL 
color
Stemming from the same technologies as 
the bookshelf speaker and the floorstander, 
the color center channel is the final piece 
in this fine audio video system which can 
adapt to any interior. 
Its directivity is hardly noticeable due to 
the closeness of the sources. 
The balance of the T R I A N G L E sound 
will plunge you into the heart of the action 
or the concert hall.

sensitivity 

bandwidth

power handling

repetitive peak power

number of channels

nominal impedance

minimum impedance

frequency roll-off- bass

frequency roll-off - treble

dimensions (HxWxD)

weight

90 dB/2.83V/1m

80 Hz – 24 KHz (+/- 3 dB)

50 W

100 W

2

6 Ω

4,5 Ω

400 Hz

3,0 KHz

175 x 480 x 262 mm

8,90 kg


