

RED, WHITE ou BLACK,

color

obeys to your every desire



Luminous.

its lacquered piano type finish will add the most elegant of touches to your interior

Compact,

color color is the dream partner for all of your musical moments

High performing,

its components are all products of T R I A N G L E research

Complete,

color creates an audio video system of great balance and precision

Affordable,

color lets you in to discover the TRIANGLE sound

TRIANGLE industries S.A.S.

Avenue Flandres Dunkerque – Z.I. Les Etomelles

02 200 Villeneuve Saint-Germain – France
T. +33 (0)3 23 75 38 20 – F. +33 (0)3 23 75 38 21 – info@triangle.tm.fr

www.triangle-fr.com

THE FLOORSTANDER **color**

Compact and hi-tech, the **color** floorstander offers you magnificent sound sensations. Its two 16cm bass loudspeakers provide powerful and dynamic bass. The development of its components such as the filter and loudspeakers has benefitted from technological progress made by the latest Magellan program.

The **color** floorstander lets you in to discover the quality of TRIANGLE sound.

SENSITIVITY	90 dB/2.83V/1m
BANDWIDTH	45 Hz – 24 KHz (+/- 3 dB)
POWER HANDLING	100 W
REPETITIVE PEAK POWER	200 W
NUMBER OF CHANNELS	3
NOMINAL IMPEDANCE	6 Ω
MINIMUM IMPEDATE	3,9 Ω
FREQUENCY ROLL OFF- BASS	400 Hz
FREQUENCY ROLL-OFF - TREBLE	3,0 KHz
DIMENS DNS (EXWXD)	965 x 188 x 275 mm
WEIGHT.	15,50 kg





THE BOOKSHELF SPEAKER color

This speaker is fitted with the latest loudspeakers developed by TRIANGLE, and you will be surprised by their pioneering design and vitality.

The sound produced by the titanium tweeter is of such subtlety that it gives a whole new meaning to the word sound "detail".

The **color** bookshelf speaker easily sets the tempo for all musical genres.

SENSITIVITY	90 dB/2.83V/1m
BANDWIDTH	80 Hz – 24 KHz (+/- 3 dB)
POWER HANDLING	50 W
REPETITIVE PEAK POWER	100 W
NUMBER OF CHANNELS	2
NOMINAL IMPEDANCE	6 Ω
MINIMUM IMPEDANCE	4,5 Ω
FREQUENCY ROLL-OFF- BASS	400 Hz
FREQUENCY ROLL-OFF - TREBLE	3,0 KHz
DIMENSIONS (HXWXD)	290 x 165 x 240 mm
WEIGHT	4,50 kg



THE CENTER CHANNEL COLOR

Stemming from the same technologies as the bookshelf speaker and the floorstander the **COlOr** center channel is the final piece in this fine audio video system which can adapt to any interior.

Its directivity is hardly noticeable due to the closeness of the sources.

The balance of the TRIANGLE sound will plunge you into the heart of the action or the concert hall

